
UCF Faculty Senate
2010-2011 Senators

College of Arts and Humanities
Name Department Term Email Phone

Cash, Mason Philosophy 2010-2012 mcash@ucf.edu 823-5998

Chicurel, Steven Theatre 2010-2012 schicure@mail.ucf.edu 823-0876

Dombrowski, Paul English 2009-2011 pdombrow@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-2279

Foster, Amy History 2010-2012 afoster@mail.ucf.edu 321-433-7885

Haran, Kevin Art 2009-2011 kharan@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-5203

Koons, Keith Music 2009-2011 kkoons@mail.ucf.edu 823-5116

Léticée, Marie Modern Languages and Literature 2010-2012 leticee@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-5936

Mills, Lisa Film 2010-2012 lmills@mail.ucf.edu 823-3606

Moshell, Michael School of Visual Arts and Design 2010-2012 moshell@cs.ucf.edu 823-6101

Poindexter, Carla School of Visual Arts and Design 2010-2012 cdexter@mail.ucf.edu 823-4139

Roney, Lisa English 2009-2011 lcroney@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-2276

Rusnock, Joseph Theatre 2010-2012 jrusnock@mail.ucf.edu 823-2399

Sandler, Barry Film 2010-2012 bsandler@mail.ucf.edu 823-4387

Scharron, Eladio Music 2009-2011 escharro@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-1051

Seidel, Kathryn English 2009-2011 seidel@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-2268

College of Business Administration
Name Department Term Email Phone

Allen, Jeffrey Marketing 2009-2011 jallen@bus.ucf.edu 407-823-3800

Borde, Stephen Finance 2010-2012 stephen.borde@bus.ucf.edu 407-823-2977

Braun, Bradley Economics 2010-2012 bbraun@bus.ucf.edu 823-2343

Chen, Honghui Finance 2010-2012 hchen@bus.ucf.edu 407-823-0895

Folger, Robert Management 2009-2011 rfolger@bus.ucf.edu 407-823-2932

Goodman, Stephen Management Information Systems 2009-2011 sgoodman@bus.ucf.edu 407-823-2675
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Kelliher, Charles Accounting 2009-2011 ckelliher@bus.ucf.edu 407-823-5128

Pennington, Robert Economics 2010-2012 robertp@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-2640

College of Education
Name Department Term Email Phone

Bai, Haiyan Educational Research, Technology and Leadership 2009-2011 hbai@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-1467

Haciomeroglu, Erhan Teaching and Learning Principles 2010-2012 erhansh@mail.ucf.edu 823-4336

Holt, Larry Educational Studies 2009-2011 holt@mail.ucf.edu 823-2015

Kaplan, Jeffrey Teaching and Learning Principles 2010-2012 jkaplan@mail.ucf.edu 823-2041

Kian, Ted Child, Family, and Community Sciences 2010-2012 ekian@mail.ucf.edu 823-4631

Little, Mary Child, Family, and Community Sciences 2010-2012 mlittle@mail.ucf.edu 823-3275

Sivo, Stephen Educational Research, Technology, and Leadership 2010-2012 ssivo@mail.ucf.edu 823-4147

Szente, Judit Child, Family, and Community Sciences 2009-2011 jszente@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-3656

College of Engineering and Computer Science
Name Department Term Email Phone

Chopra, Manoj Civil, Environmental and Construction Engineering 2010-2012 chopra@mail.ucf.edu 823-5037

Coffey, Kevin Mechanical, Materials and Aerospace Engineering 2009-2011 krcoffey@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-2175

da Vitoria Lobo, Niels Electrical Engineering and Computer Science 2010-2012 niels@cs.ucf.edu 823-2873

Liou, J. J. Electrical Engineering and Computer Science 2010-2012 jjl@eecs.ucf.edu 823-5339

Moslehy, Faissal Mechanical, Materials & Aerospace Engineering 2009-2011 fmoslehy@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-5775

Rahrooh, Alireza Engineering Technology 2009-2011 rahrooh@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-4749

Sepúlveda, José Industrial Engineering and Management Systems 2010-2012 sepulved@mail.ucf.edu 823-3073

Sundaram, Kalpathy Electrical Engineering and Computer Science 2010-2012 sundaram@mail.ucf.edu 823-5326

Weeks, Art Electrical Engineering and Computer Science 2009-2011 weeks@mail.ucf.edu 823-0767

College of Health and Public Affairs
Name Department Term Email Phone

Brown, Cynthia Criminal Justice and Legal Studies 2009-2011 cbro@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-2603
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Buckey, Julia Social Work 2010-2012 jbuckey@mail.ucf.edu 386-506-4016

Kapucu, Naim Public Administration 2009-2011 nkapucu@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-6096

Liberman, Aaron Health Professions 2009-2011 aliberma@mail.ucf.edu 823-3264

Oetjen, Reid Health Management and Informatics 2010-2012 roetjen@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-5668

Ratusnik, David Communicative Sciences 2009-2011 ratusnik@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-4803

Smith, Gerald Health Management and Informatics 2010-2012 gesmith@mail.ucf.edu 823-0094

Steen, Julie Social Work 2010-2012 steen@mail.ucf.edu 823-6452

College of Medicine
Name Department Term Email Phone

Boardman, Lori Medical Education 2009-2011 lboardma@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-0500

Chakrabarti, Debopam Molecular Biology & Microbiology 2010-2012 dchak@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2256

Daniell, Henry Molecular Biology and Microbiology 2010-2012 daniell@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-0952

Gibson, Jane Medical Education 2009-2011 jgibson@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-4367

College of Nursing
Name Department Term Email Phone

Allred, Kelly Nursing 2010-2012 kallred@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-0160

Blackwell, Christopher Nursing 2009-2011 cwblackw@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-2517

Wink, Diane Nursing 2010-2012 wink@mail.ucf.edu 823-5440

College of Optics and Photonics
Name Department Term Email Phone

LiKamWa, Patrick Optics and Photonics 2010-2012 patrick@creol.ucf.edu 823-6816

Moharam, Jim Optics and Photonics 2009-2011 moharam@creol.ucf.edu 823-6831

College of Sciences
Name Department Term Email Phone

Bedwell, Jeffrey Psychology 2010-2012 jbedwell@mail.ucf.edu 3-5858
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Belfield, Kevin Chemistry 2009-2011 belfield@mail.ucf.edu 823-1028

Brennan, Joseph Mathematics 2010-2012 jpbrenna@mail.ucf.edu 823-3958

Chase, Arlen Anthropology 2010-2012 achase@mail.ucf.edu 823-2227

Cook, Ida Sociology 2009-2011 cook@mail.ucf.edu 823-2203

Dupras, Tosha Anthropology 2010-2012 tdupras@mail.ucf.edu 823-6725

Lanier, Drew Political Science 2010-2012 dlanier@mail.ucf.edu 823-3753

Lynxwiler, John Sociology 2010-2012 jlynxwil@mail.ucf.edu 823-7886

Miller, Ann Communication 2009-2011 aemiller@mail.ucf.edu 823-2602

Mohapatra, Ram Mathematics 2010-2012 ramm@mail.ucf.edu 823-5080

Mucciolo, Eduardo Physics 2009-2011 mucciolo@physics.ucf.edu 823-1882

Schulte, Alfons Physics 2009-2011 afs@physics.ucf.edu 823-5196

Uddin, Nizam Statistics 2010-2012 nuddin@mail.ucf.edu 823-2692

Walters, Linda Biology 2010-2012 ljwalters@pegasus.cc.ucf.edu 823-2148

Weger, Harry Communication 2009-2011 hweger@mail.ucf.edu 823-2859

Rosen College of Hospitality Management
Name Department Term Email Phone

Fjelstul, Jill Tourism, Events and Attractions 2009-2011 fjelstul@mail.ucf.edu 407-903-8096

Murphy, Kevin Food Service and Lodging Management 2010-2012 ksmurphy@mail.ucf.edu 407-903-8035

Parsa, H. G. Food Service and Lodging Management 2010-2012 hparsa@mail.ucf.edu 407-903-8048

University Libraries
Name Department Term Email Phone

Gause, Rich Government Documents 2010-2012 rgause@mail.ucf.edu 823-2563

Shrauger, Kristine Interlibrary Loan 2009-2011 kshrauge@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-5422
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